SB20-093

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Foote

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 18, strike lines 11 through 15.
- 2 Reletter succeeding paragraphs accordingly.
- 3 Page 18, line 23, strike "(I)".
- 4 Page 18, line 25, strike "CONSUMER OR".
- 5 Page 19, line 1, strike "CONSUMER'S OR".
- 6 Page 19, strike lines 2 through 8 and substitute "IN EMPLOYMENT IN
- 7 Colorado.".
- 8 Page 19, line 13, strike "CONSUMER OR".
- 9 Page 19. strike lines 20 and 21 and substitute "A MANNER THAT IS
- 10 PROHIBITED BY COLORADO LAW.".
- Page 20, line 11, strike "CONSUMER OR".
- Page 20, lines 12 and 13, strike "CONSUMER OR".
- Page 21, line 5, after "selected," insert "and to contracts entered into,".

** *** ** ***